PROVISION OF SERVICE ON BIH SOCIAL CONTRIBUTION CALCULATION

EEAS-DELBIHS-S3.2-SER-FWC-2016-01
List of Personnel and CVs

	No
	Name
	Current Position
	Years of

Experience
	Educational Background
	Special Areas

of Knowledge
	Languages and Degree

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	


CURRICULUM VITAE

Family name:

First name(s):

Date of birth:

Nationality:

Education:

	Institution (Dates from-to)
	Degree(s) or Diploma(s) obtained:

	
	

	
	

	
	


Professional experience:

	Companies (Dates from-to)
	Position

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Language skills: Indicate competence on a scale of 1 to 5 (1- excellent; 5 – basic)

	Language
	Reading
	Speaking
	Writing

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Other skills: (i.e. Computer literacy, etc.)

Current position:

Years within the firm
:
Key qualifications: (Relevant to the tender)
� CVs, educational and professional qualifications should be submitted.


� Please submit proof of length of service with present employer relevant to the contract.





